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Artikelnummer / Article number: 420 _10H

Fietsenrek met leunbeugel, 1 parkeerplaats Lengte: 350 mm

Omschrijving

Fietsenrek met leunbeugel

Fietsenrek met leunbeugel

Frame van hoekprofiel

Beugel voor wielverstelling @ 19 mm
Ronde buis, hoge/lage stand

Breedte fietsband tot 55 mm

Leunbeugel @ 26,9 mm ronde buis

met zijdelingse versterking en
bevestigingsoog, beugel met kunststof
ommanteling

Hoogte: ca. 850 mm

Diepte: ca. 950 mm

Wielverstelling aan één zijde, thermisch verzinkt
met leunbeugel, hart wielafstand 350 mm

¢ 1 parkeerplaats Lengte: 350 mm

Technische gegevens

Gewicht: kg
material:
S235JR

surface:
hot dipped galvanized acc. to DIN ISO 1461

EAN / EAN number: 4250384782160
Vrachtcategorie / Freight category: A

Bicycle stand with lean-on hoop, 1 Bicycle length: 350 mm

Item description

Bicycle stand with lean-on hoop

Bicycle stand with lean-on hoop
Frame of angular section

Hoop @ 19 mm

round tube, high and low rack
Bicycle wheel width up to 55 mm
Lean-on hoop @ 26.9 mm round tube
with reinforced side and

eyelet, hoop with plastic coating
Height: approx. 850 mm

Depth: approx. 950 mm

One-sided rack, hot-dip galvanized
with lean-on hoop, space between bicycles 350 mm

¢ 1 Bicycle length: 350 mm

Technical specifications

Weight: kg
material:
S235JR

surface:
hot dipped galvanized acc. to DIN ISO 1461

* Alle specificaties zijn waarden bij benadering (in sommige gevallen met afrondingen volgens de industrienorm voor een beter begrip)
en zijn uitsluitend bedoeld om het product te begrijpen, maar niet als basis voor de constructie van accessoires, opbergrekken,
aanpassingen, combinatieproducten of soortgelijke producten. Wij aanvaarden geen aansprakelijkheid voor eventuele fouten en de
daaruit voortvloeiende gevolgen.

* All data are approximate values (partly with industry-standard rounding for better understanding) and serve only for product
understanding, but not as a basis for the design of accessories, storage solutions, adaptations, combination products or the like. All
information is without guarantee, for possible errors and resulting consequences we assume no responsibility.
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Schake GmbH
Urban Equipment - Construction equipment Local Court Hagen, HRB 2647
Eckeseyer Stral3e 195 Managing Director:

58089 Hagen Gerald, Ralf, Patrick, Marc, Alois Schake

Registered office of the company: 58089 Hagen Phone.: +49 (0) 2331 38 60 6-0
Fax: +49 (0) 2331 38 60 6-28
Web: www.schake.com

E-Mail: info@schake.com
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